



Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2019

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0203	26034	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$45,365,891	57.42%	57.42%
2	0000	10329	LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,797,274	9.87%	67.29%
3	0899	10214	ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,590,269	7.08%	74.36%
4	0140	28223	NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,588,886	4.54%	78.91%
5	0000	13501	BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$2,851,608	3.61%	82.52%
6	4761	17043	EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	\$2,144,852	2.71%	85.23%
7	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,518,535	1.92%	87.15%
8	0250	13692	DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,136,196	1.44%	88.59%
9	4787	14044	GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$974,928	1.23%	89.82%
10	0228	24112	WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$973,574	1.23%	91.06%
11	0626	43575	INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	\$895,537	1.13%	92.19%
12	0785	38970	MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$794,913	1.01%	93.20%
13	3548	25666	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE	\$756,800	0.96%	94.15%
14	0084	16691	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$584,427	0.74%	94.89%
15	0175	25135	STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$583,634	0.74%	95.63%
16	0000	28851	AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$553,842	0.70%	96.33%
17	0000	11878	MUTUALAID EXCHANGE	\$463,973	0.59%	96.92%
18	3548	25674	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$320,994	0.41%	97.33%
19	3548	25658	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE	\$277,470	0.35%	97.68%
20	3548	25682	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE	\$242,164	0.31%	97.99%
21	3548	25615	CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$217,593	0.28%	98.26%
22	4774	26166	WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$208,056	0.26%	98.52%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	0084	26832	GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$192,906	0.24%	98.77%
24	0761	21873	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE COMPANY	\$138,599	0.18%	98.94%
25	3548	25623	PHOENIX INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$137,476	0.17%	99.12%
26	0098	40045	STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY	\$125,382	0.16%	99.28%
27	0761	21857	AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$117,571	0.15%	99.43%
28	0084	22136	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK	\$111,088	0.14%	99.57%
29	0761	21881	NATIONAL SURETY CORPORATION	\$107,943	0.14%	99.70%
30	0084	26344	GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$65,145	0.08%	99.78%
31	1319	14400	LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$57,402	0.07%	99.86%
32	0228	19992	AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$41,816	0.05%	99.91%
33	0111	19704	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	\$27,367	0.03%	99.95%
34	0761	21865	ASSOCIATED INDEMNITY CORPORATION	\$15,216	0.02%	99.96%
35	4339	13111	PULASKI AND GILES MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,618	0.02%	99.98%
36	0457	19801	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,039	0.01%	99.99%
37	0228	24120	WESTFIELD NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,961	0.01%	100.00%
38	0111	24082	OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,582	0.00%	100.00%
Total:				\$79,007,527		